1507 - 21st Street, Suite 330
Sacramento, California 95811
Telephone: (916) 445-1888
Contact Person: Holly Victor
www.nmvb.ca.gov

STATE OF CALIFORNIA
NEW MOTOR VEHICLE BOARD
AGENDA
SPECIAL MEETING

Momentum Chevrolet June 28, 2016
3640 Stevens Creek Blvd.

San Jose, California 95117

(408) 215-1862

The following Board development topics are for informational purposes and no Board
action will be taken.

1.

2.

4.

5.

12:00 p.m. -- Meeting called to order.
Roll Call.

Tour of the Momentum Chevrolet dealership facilities to provide Board
members with a thorough understanding of a modern new motor vehicle
dealership including new vehicle sales, finance and insurance, and service
and parts departments.

Public Comment. (Gov. Code § 11125.7)

Adjournment.

To request special accommodations for persons with disabilities at this or any future
Board meeting or to request any accommodation for persons with disabilities necessary
to receive agendas or materials prepared for Board meetings, please contact Holly
Victor at (916) 445-1888 or Holly.Victor@NMVB.CA.GOV.
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